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	◄ Setembro
	Outubro  2024
	Novembro ►

	Seg
	Ter
	Qua
	Qui
	Sex
	Sáb
	Dom
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	4 

	5 Implantação da República

	6 
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	23 
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	25 

	26 

	27 Horário de Verão Terminará
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Calendários PRT Novembro, Dezembro, Janeiro
